GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview

2024/07/18 18:00:00

Price
143.75 NOK

Difference (2] 0.45% (0.65)

General attributes

ISIN BMG396372051
Symbol GOGL
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,406 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

139.30 NOK (375)
146.80 NOK (375)
142.60 NOK
143.90 NOK
142.60 NOK
143.10 NOK
143.3821 NOK
1,050

150,551.25

4

WKN: G39637205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da66dcaa6c852ab5aec217e7196e38d58eee27ae3844ad10cf91a3c220527475&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=021eb2a622346b2af&time=1721436710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7e30611f250cbc415f640b32c48a05fa5ead6811127af9603951f1010f1c45b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c9fe3871ac063912&time=1721436710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2e61107cc36de13278146e6eb1a300a681f834d58ac9015ef578a3788cfc14a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5510d4b8b82e8485&time=1721436710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6456573e34c3817cf632535cc6b77e1eace91c18936b478ec8a0973b1b28d018&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=366da7cbef310d255&time=1721436710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d77294cb4ec736243e6d8d53a345e7a7a17d91d6306e57528a4408edd25485de&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3fcc27f5c30bd727&time=1721436710&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 18:00:00

Price

143.75 NOK

Difference (] 0.45% (0.65)
General attributes
ISIN BMG396372051
Symbol GOGL
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,406 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 139.30 NOK (375)
Ask (Ask size) 146.80 NOK (375)
Open 142.60 NOK
High 143.90 NOK
Low 142.60 NOK
Close (prev. day) 143.10 NOK
VWAP 143.3821 NOK
Volume (pcs) 1,050
Trading volume 150,551.25
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +30.68% +83.35% +64.00%
Perf (abs.) +33.75  +65.35  +56.10
Beta 1.07 0.99 1.13
Volatility  42.48 43.88 52.71
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Group
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Information about previous performance does
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2 2023 2024

not guarantee future performance.

142.93 NOK (605)
142.51 NOK (7,874)
143.17 NOK (10,192)
116.83 NOK (7,860)
163.40 NOK (2024/05/13)
100.00 NOK (2024/01/09)
163.40 NOK (2024/05/13)
74.00 NOK (2023/07/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 12.085 EUR 0.00 4
07/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15 1213 EUR 0.01 10
07/18
Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 13.16 USD 13.75 11,863
07/18
Munich 2024/ 08:00 12.16 EUR 0.00 2
07/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 73.45NOK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

15:29 11.655 EUR 0.00

18:00 143.75 NOK 0.15

19:31 12.03 EUR 0.00

20:30 12.04 EUR 0.00

19

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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